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Dark, Tom
Duffey, Ed
Gay, Curtiss, Dr.

History of Huntsville
Times

Hoe Press start

Newhouse,
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Wilkinson, Cliff
Winston, T. A.

Huntsville, AL

essay
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Duplex Press and
Linotype

Margenthaler
Linotype

Memphis Jail
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Huntsville, AL
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Pierce, J. Emory
Russel Erskine Hotel

Tumminello's Meat
Market

The Huntsville Daily
Times

The Huntsville
Weekly Times

Huntsville, AL

essay
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Burdett, I. A.
Duffey, Ed
Fletcher, Shelby S.
Grubb, W. I., Judge
Holder, Harry

Johnston, Henry
Massey, Raymond
Pierce, Berry
Pierce, J. Emory
Pierce, William

Request for Barter
Sale of Times

Properties
Whitticker, Larkin
Huntsville Register

The Huntsville Daily
Times

Huntsville, AL

essay

Apr 23, 1931 Jun 06, 1931
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Eslick, Harvey
Grubb, W. I., Judge
Hanson, Victor H.

Huntsville Publishing
Co.

Johnston, Henry P.
Kelly-Smith Co.

Pierce, J. E.
Pierce, Jacob Emory,

Jr.
Pierce, Nanny

Birmingham News
and Age Herald

Montgomery
Advertiser

Huntsville, AL

essay
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Milligan, Leo K., Dr.
Pruitt, Morgan
Root, Ruth

Smith Broadcasting
Corp.

Smith, Al Smitty

WAAY Radio
WHBS Radio

Broadcasting

Whitt-Smith, Martha
Huntsville Times

Huntsville, AL

essay
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Pierce Newspaper
Publisher's Service

Pierce, J. Emory
Obituary

Huntsville, AL

newspaper
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Crute, Charles A.
Kent, S. R.
Stanley, J. B., Gen.

Subscription Paid
with Barter

Sudekum, Tony

Greenville Advocate
Huntsville Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Apr 23, 1931
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Bonds Announced
Fletcher, Shelby S.

Grubb, W. I., Judge
Pierce, J. E.

Pierce, Nanny H.
Times Publishing Co.

Wilson, Woodrow

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Jun 07, 1931
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Ayers, Harry, Colonel
Fletcher, Shelby S.
Goldsmith, Lawrence

Hewgley, Charles
Johnson buys the

Times

Johnston, Henry
Jordan, J. Glenn
Pierce, J. E.

Pierce, William H.
Times Publishing Co.

Purchased

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Oct, 11, 1931
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Pierce, J. E. The Huntsville Daily
Times

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Jun 04, 1929
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Pierce, J. Emory Times Building Roof
Garden

Times Goes Rotary
The Decatur Daily

The Huntsville Daily
Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Dec 20, 1928
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Pierce, J. Emory

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Dec 19, 1928
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Alabama Power Co.
Condemned

Grote, Dr.
Pierce, Editor

Pratt, T. W. The Huntsville
Weekly Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Feb 15, 1929
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Huntsville Daily
Times Building

Huntsville, AL

photo

May 13, 1928
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Cline, Earl
Goldsmith, L. B.
Huntsville Daily

Times Building
Huntsville Hotel Co.

Huntsville's Tallest
Building

Hutchens, M. M.
Pierce, J. Emory
Pierce, Nanny H.

Pierce, William H.
Proctor, R. F.
Russel Erskine Hotel
Schiffman, R. L.
Smith, R. E.

Stanley, Wells
Terry, T. T.

Huntsville, AL

newspaper photo

May 13, 1928
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Greater Auburn
means Greater

Alabama
Pierce, J. E.

Times Publishing Co. The Huntsville Daily
Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper
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Pierce, J. E.
Times Publishing Co.

The Huntsville Daily
Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Apr 02, 1928
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North American
Accident Insurance

Co.

Huntsville, AL

newspaper
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Bass, Mayor
Hacket, Chief
Horton, Henry,

Governor of

Tennessee
Pierce, J. E. Publisher
Smith, Governor
Smith, Mrs.

Whitaker, Mat,
General

The Huntsville Daily
Times

Huntsville, AL

photo

Oct 21, 1928
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Almon, David C.
Almon, Ed B.

Fraser, Mrs.
Jordan, J. Glenn

Pierce, J. E. Publisher
Smith, Governor

The Huntsville Daily
Times

Huntsville, AL

photo

Oct 22,1928
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The Huntsville
Weekly Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper
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Pierce, J. E.
Times Publishing Co.

The Huntsville
Weekly Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Mar 16, 1911
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Huntsville Daily
Times Building

Huntsville, AL

photo



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 19, Folder 13
History of the Huntsville Daily Times - copies
Image 26   r04a19-13-000-0167   Contents   Index   About

Names:
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Dates:

Amis, Reese T.,
Editor

Fletcher, Shelby S.,
Manager

Johnston, Henry P.,
Publisher

Melson, T. G.

The Huntsville Daily
Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Nov 01, 1931 Nov 03, 1931
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Dates:

Grubb, W. I., Judge
Hanson, Victor H.
Johnston, Henry P.

Melson, T. G.
Times Sale

Sanctioned By

Judge Grubb
To the People of

Huntsville

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Nov 02, 1931
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Fletcher, Shelby S.
Hanson, Victor H.

Johnston, Henry P.
Melson, T. G.

To the People of
Huntsville

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Nov 02, 1931
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Amis, Reese T.
Carter, Doris, Miss
Duffey, E. H.
Holder, H. H.
Johnston, Henry G.

Jones, N. C.
Kelly, Ruth H., Mrs.
Langhorne, J. M.
Maney, R. B.

Matthews, Margaret,
Miss

Patterson, Louise
Payroll of Huntsville

Times Co.

Pruitt, Morgan
Root, Ed
Todd, Lucile

Huntsville, AL

accounts

Nov 28, 1931
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Amis, Reese T.
Berryhill, Ed
Buchanan, Roy
Duffey, E. H.

Johnston, Henry P.
Jones, Pat
Kelly, Ruth, Mrs.
Langhorne, J. M.

Long, Pete
Matthews, Frances
Muholson, W. S.
Pruitt, P. J.

Smith, A. L.
Styler, Louis
Todd, Joe

Huntsville, AL

accounts

Sep 1933
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The Huntsville Daily
Times

The Huntsville Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Dec 06, 1931 Nov 01, 1931
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The Huntsville Daily
Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Nov 01, 1931
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The Huntsville Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Dec 06, 1931
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Roosevelt Writes Jap
Emperor

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Dec 07, 1941
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Congress Votes for
War

Japanese Raid Hawaii Navy Damage Quite
Heavy

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Dec 08, 1941
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, Emory 2
, Franklin 2
, J. Emory 2
Alabama Power Co. Condemned 15
Almon, David C. 22
Almon, Ed B. 22
Amis, Reese T., Editor 26
Amis, Reese T. 29, 30
Ayers, Harry, Colonel 11
Bass, Mayor 21
Berryhill, Ed 30
Birmingham News and Age Herald 6
Bonds Announced 10
Buchanan, Roy 30
Burdett, I. A. 5
Carter, Doris, Miss 29
Cline, Earl 17
Congress Votes for War 35
Crute, Charles A. 9
Dark, Tom 1
Duffey, E. H. 29, 30
Duffey, Ed 1, 5
Duplex Press and Linotype 3
Eslick, Harvey 6
Fletcher, Shelby S., Manager 26
Fletcher, Shelby S. 5, 10, 11, 28
Fraser, Mrs. 22
Gay, Curtiss, Dr. 1
Goldsmith, L. B. 17
Goldsmith, Lawrence 11
Greater Auburn means Greater Alabama 18
Greenville Advocate 9
Grote, Dr. 15
Grubb, W. I., Judge 10, 27
Grubb, W. I., Judge 5, 6
Hacket, Chief 21
Hanson, Victor H. 6, 27, 28
Hewgley, Charles 11
History of Huntsville Times 1
Hoe Press start 1
Holder, H. H. 29
Holder, Harry 5
Horton, Henry, Governor of Tennessee 21
Huntsville Daily Times Building 16, 17, 25
Huntsville Hotel Co. 17
Huntsville Publishing Co. 6
Huntsville Register 5
Huntsville Times 7, 9
Huntsville's Tallest Building 17
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Hutchens, M. M. 17
Japanese Raid Hawaii 35
Johnson buys the Times 11
Johnston, Henry G. 29
Johnston, Henry P., Publisher 26
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Jones, N. C. 29
Jones, Pat 30
Jordan, J. Glenn 11, 22
Kelly, Ruth H., Mrs. 29
Kelly, Ruth, Mrs. 30
Kelly-Smith Co. 6
Kent, S. R. 9
Langhorne, J. M. 29, 30
Long, Pete 30
Maney, R. B. 29
Margenthaler Linotype 3
Massey, Raymond 5
Matthews, Frances 30
Matthews, Margaret, Miss 29
Melson, T. G. 26, 27, 28
Memphis Jail 3
Milligan, Leo K., Dr. 7
Montgomery Advertiser 6
Muholson, W. S. 30
Navy Damage Quite Heavy 35
Newhouse, 1
North American Accident Insurance Co. 20
Patterson, Louise 29
Payroll of Huntsville Times Co. 29
Pierce Newspaper Publisher's Service 8
Pierce, Berry 5
Pierce, Editor 15
Pierce, J. E. Publisher 21, 22
Pierce, J. E. 6, 10, 11, 12, 18, 19, 24
Pierce, J. Emory Obituary 8
Pierce, J. Emory 1, 4, 5, 13, 14, 17
Pierce, Jacob Emory, Jr. 6
Pierce, Jacob Emory 2
Pierce, Nanny H. 10, 17
Pierce, Nanny 6
Pierce, William H. 11, 17
Pierce, William 5
Pratt, T. W. 15
Proctor, R. F. 17
Pruitt, Morgan 7, 29
Pruitt, P. J. 30
Request for Barter 5
Roosevelt Writes Jap Emperor 34
Root, Ed 29
Root, Ruth 7
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Russell, Bessie 1
Sale of Times Properties 5
Schiffman, R. L. 17
Smith Broadcasting Corp. 7
Smith, A. L. 30
Smith, Al Smitty 7
Smith, Governor 21, 22
Smith, Mrs. 21
Smith, R. E. 17
Stanley, J. B., Gen. 9
Stanley, Wells 17
Styler, Louis 30
Subscription Paid with Barter 9
Sudekum, Tony 9
Terry, T. T. 17
The Decatur Daily 13
The Huntsville Daily Times 2, 4, 5, 12, 13, 18, 19, 21,

22, 26, 31, 32
The Huntsville Times 31, 33

The Huntsville Weekly Times 4, 15, 23, 24
Times Building Roof Garden 13
Times Goes Rotary 13
Times Publishing Co. Purchased 11
Times Publishing Co. 10, 18, 19, 24
Times Sale Sanctioned By Judge Grubb 27
To the People of Huntsville 27, 28
Todd, Joe 30
Todd, Lucile 29
Tumminello's Meat Market 4
TVA Stock 3
WAAY Radio 7
WHBS Radio Broadcasting 7
Whitaker, Mat, General 21
Whitt-Smith, Martha 1, 7
Whitticker, Larkin 5
Wilkinson, Cliff 1
Wilson, Woodrow 10
Winston, T. A. 1
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